Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 1 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-2006C d:dicate 2006C Compact Twin Diaphragm Omni Mic 901,52998 901,52998 St
DPA-2011A DPA 2011A - d:dicate 2011A Twin Diaphragm Cardioid Mic 1.113,27998 1.113,27998 St
DPA-2011ER d:dicate 2011ER Twin Diaphragm Cardioid Mic, Rear Cable, XLR 1.028,50 1.028,50 St
DPA-2011ES d:dicate 2011ES Twin Diaphragm Cardioid Mic, Side Cable, XLR 1.028,50 1.028,50 St
DPA-2012 DPA 2012 Compact Cardioid Mic 762,37998 735,07998 St
DPA-2015 DPA 2015 Compact Wide Cardioid Mic 762,37998 729,07998 St
DPA-2017 DPA 2017 - Shotgun Microphone 1.016,47998 975,07998 St
DPA-2028-B-B01 DPA 2028-B-B01 - 2028 Supercardioid Vocal Mic, Wired DPA
Handle, Black
605,07998 575,07998 St
DPA-2028-B-SE2 DPA 2028-B-SE2 - Supercardioid Vocal Mic, SE2 Adapter
(Sennheiser 2000/6000/9000/evolution)
605,07998 551,07998 St
DPA-2028-B-SL1 2028 Supercardioid Vocal Mic, SL1 Adapter
(Shure/Sony/Lectrosonics)
605,07998 551,07998 St
DPA-3506A d:dicate 4006A Stereo Kit 7.260,00 7.260,00 St
DPA-3511A d:dicate 4011A Stereo Kit 6.521,90 6.521,90 St
DPA-3511ES d:dicate 4011ES Stereo Kit 4.833,95 4.833,95 St
DPA-3532SP d:dicate 4041-SP Stereo Kit 11.349,87998 11.349,87998 St
DPA-4006C d:dicate 4006C Compact Omni Mic 2.365,62998 2.365,62998 St
DPA-4006ER d:dicate 4006ER Omni Mic, Rear Cable, XLR 2.456,30 2.456,30 St
DPA-4006ES d:dicate 4006ES Omni Mic, Side Cable, XLR 2.456,30 2.456,30 St
DPA-4011A d:dicate 4011A Cardioid Mic 1.972,37998 1.972,37998 St
DPA-4011C d:dicate 4011C Compact Cardioid Mic 1.802,97998 1.802,97998 St
DPA-4011-DF-F-B01-075 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 77 cm (30 in) Boom, Floor
Stand, Single Mi
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-4011-DF-F-B01-120 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom, Floor
Stand, Single M
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-4011-DF-F-B01-120T d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom, Floor
Stand, Twin Mic
4.404,40 4.404,40 St
DPA-4011-DF-G-B01-015 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 20 cm (8 in) Boom, full
Gooseneck
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
DPA-4011-DF-G-B01-030 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 32 cm (13 in) Boom, top and
bottom Goosene
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
DPA-4011-DF-G-B01-045 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 47 cm (18 in) Boom, top and
bottom Goosene
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
DPA-4011-DF-G-B01-075 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 77 cm (30 in) Boom, top and
bottom Goosene
2.014,65 2.014,65 St
DPA-4011-DF-G-B01-120 d:sign 4011 Cardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom, top and
bottom Goosen
2.014,65 2.014,65 St
DPA-4011ER d:dicate 4011ER Cardioid Mic, Rear Cable, XLR 1.887,60 1.887,60 St
DPA-4011ES d:dicate 4011ES Cardioid Mic, Side Cable, XLR 1.887,60 1.887,60 St
DPA-4015A d:dicate 4015A Wide Cardioid Mic 1.972,37998 1.972,37998 St
DPA-4015C d:dicate 4015C Compact Wide Cardioid Mic 1.809,02998 1.809,02998 St
DPA-4017B d:dicate 4017B Shotgun Mic 2.002,62998 2.002,62998 St
DPA-4017BR d:dicate 4017B-R Shotgun Mic with Rycote Windshield 2.147,82998 2.147,82998 St
DPA-4017C d:dicate 4017C Compact Shotgun Mic 1.778,77998 1.778,77998 St
DPA-4017CR d:dicate 4017C Compact Shotgun Mic with Rycote Windshield 1.948,17998 1.948,17998 St
DPA-4017ER d:dicate 4017ER Shotgun Mic, Rear Cable, XLR 1.869,45 1.869,45 St
DPA-4017ES d:dicate 4017ES Shotgun Mic, Side Cable, XLR 1.869,45 1.869,45 St
DPA-4018A d:dicate 4018A Supercardioid Mic 1.972,30 1.972,30 St
DPA-4018C d:dicate 4018C Compact Supercardioid Mic 1.808,95 1.808,95 St
DPA-4018-DE-D-B01-005 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Tabletop Mic, 5 cm (2 in), Black, XLR 1.996,50 1.996,50 St
DPA-4018-DF-F-B01-075 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 77 cm (30 in) Boom,
Floor Stand, Sing
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-4018-DF-F-B01-120 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom,
Floor Stand, Sin
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-4018-DF-F-B01-120T d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom,
Floor Stand, Twi
4.404,40 4.404,40 St
DPA-4018-DF-G-B01-015 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 20 cm (8 in) Boom, full
Gooseneck
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
DPA-4018-DF-G-B01-030 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 32 cm (13 in) Boom, top
and bottom Go
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 2 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4018-DF-G-B01-045 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 47 cm (18 in) Boom, top
and bottom Go
1.978,35 1.978,35 St
DPA-4018-DF-G-B01-075 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 77 cm (30 in) Boom, top
and bottom Go
2.014,65 2.014,65 St
DPA-4018-DF-G-B01-120 d:sign 4018 Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom,
top and bottom G
2.014,65 2.014,65 St
DPA-4018ER d:dicate 4018ER Supercardioid Mic, Rear Cable, XLR 1.887,60 1.887,60 St
DPA-4018ES d:dicate 4018ES Supercardioid Mic, Side Cable, XLR 1.887,60 1.887,60 St
DPA-4018V-B-B01 DPA-4018V-B-B01 - d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic 1.089,00 899,00 St
DPA-4018V-B-SE2 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, SE2-ew Adapter
(Sennheiser 2000/6000/
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018V-B-SE5 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, SE5 Adapter
(Sennheiser 5200), Black
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018V-B-SL1 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, SL1 Adapter
(Shure/Sony/Lectrosonics/
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018V-B-WI2 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, WI2 Adapter (Wisycom),
Black
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-B-B01 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, Wired DPA Handle, Black 1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-B-SE2 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, SE2-ew Adapter
(Sennheiser 2000/6000/90
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-B-SE5 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, SE5 Adapter (Sennheiser
5200), Black
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-B-SL1 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, SL1 Adapter
(Shure/Sony/Lectrosonics/Li
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-B-WI2 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, WI2 Adapter (Wisycom),
Black
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-N-SE2 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, SE2-ew Adapter
(Sennheiser 2000/6000/90
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018VL-N-SE5 d:facto 4018VL Linear Supercardioid Mic, SE5 Adapter (Sennheiser
5200), Nickel
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018V-N-SE2 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, SE2-ew Adapter
(Sennheiser 2000/6000/
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4018V-N-SE5 d:facto 4018V Softboost Supercardioid Mic, SE5 Adapter
(Sennheiser 5200), Nickel
1.089,00 1.089,00 St
DPA-4041SP d:dicate 4041-SP Omni Large Diaphragm Mic, P48 5.674,97998 5.674,97998 St
DPA-4055 DPA 4055 Kick Drum Microphone 720,02998 720,02998 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-B00 DPA-4060-OC-C-B00 - d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL,
MicroDot
484,00 399,00 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-B03 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-B10 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-B34 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-C00 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-C03 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-C10 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-C34 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-F00 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-F03 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-F10 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-F34 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack 4.319,70 4.319,70 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-W00 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-W03 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-W10 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-C-W34 d:screet CORE 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4060-OC-D-S01-002 DPA 4060 Omni Boundary Layer Mic, Silver and Black, Mountable
XLR
780,45 655,00 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-B00 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-B03 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-B10 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-B34 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-C00 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-C03 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 3 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4060-OL-C-C10 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-C34 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-F00 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-F03 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-F10 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-F34 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-W00 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-W03 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-W10 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-C-W34 d:screet 4060 Omni Mic, Normal SPL, White, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4060-OL-D-S01-001 d:sign 4060 Omni Boundary Layer Mic, Silver and Black, XLR 671,55 671,55 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-B00 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-B03 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-B10 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-B34 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-C00 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-C03 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-C10 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-C34 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-F00 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-F03 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-F10 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-F34 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-W00 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-W03 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, 3-pin LEMO 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-W10 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, TA4F Mini-XLR 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OC-C-W34 d:screet CORE 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, Mini-Jack 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-B00 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-B03 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-B10 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-B34 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-C00 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-C03 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-C10 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-C34 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-F00 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-F03 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-F10 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-F34 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-W00 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-W03 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, 3-pin LEMO 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-W10 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, TA4F Mini-XLR 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4061-OL-C-W34 d:screet 4061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, White, Mini-Jack 502,15 502,15 St
DPA-4062-OC-C-B00 d:screet CORE 4062 Omni Mic, Extreme SPL, Black, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4062-OC-C-F00 d:screet CORE 4062 Omni Mic, Extreme SPL, Beige, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4062-OL-C-B00 d:screet 4062 Omni Mic, Extreme SPL, Black, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4062-OL-C-F00 d:screet 4062 Omni Mic, Extreme SPL, Beige, MicroDot 405,35 405,35 St
DPA-4063-OC-C-B00 d:screet CORE 4063 Omni Mic, Loud SPL & DC, Black, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4063-OC-C-F00 d:screet CORE 4063 Omni Mic, Loud SPL & DC, Beige, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4063-OC-C-W00 d:screet CORE 4063 Omni Mic, Loud SPL & DC, White, MicroDot 484,00 484,00 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B00-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot 762,30 629,00 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot, Small 762,30 629,00 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B03-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO, Small 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B10-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B34-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-B34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack, Small 859,10 859,10 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 4 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4066-OC-A-C00-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot 762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot, Small 762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C03-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO, Small 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C10-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C34-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-C34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack, Small 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F00-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, MicroDot 762,30 629,00 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, MicroDot, Small 762,30 725,00 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F03-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO, Small 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F10-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F34-LH d:fine CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4066-OC-A-F34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack, Small 859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4071-OC-C-B00 d:screet? CORE 4071 Omni Mic, Presence Boost, Loud SPL, Black,
MicroDot
605,00 605,00 St
DPA-4071-OC-C-F00 DPA 4071 CORE Omni Mic, Presence Boost, Loud SPL, Beige,
MicroDot
605,00 605,00 St
DPA-4071-OC-C-W00 DPA 4071 CORE Omni Mic, Presence Boost, Loud SPL, White,
MicroDot
605,00 605,00 St
DPA-4080-DC-D-B00 d:screet? CORE 4080 Cardioid Mic, Normal SPL, Black, MicroDot 605,00 605,00 St
DPA-4080-DC-D-B03 d:screet? CORE 4080 Cardioid Mic, Normal SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO 701,80 701,80 St
DPA-4080-DC-D-B10 d:screet? CORE 4080 Cardioid Mic, Normal SPL, Black, TA4F
Mini-XLR
701,80 701,80 St
DPA-4080-DC-D-B34 d:screet? CORE 4080 Cardioid Mic, Normal SPL, Black, Mini-Jack 701,80 701,80 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B00-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot 828,85 685,00 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot, Small 828,85 685,00 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B03-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B10-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B34-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-B34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack, Small 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C00-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot 828,85 828,85 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot, Small 828,85 828,85 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C03-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C10-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C34-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-C34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F00-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, MicroDot 828,85 685,00 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F00-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, MicroDot, Small 828,85 685,00 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F03-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F03-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F10-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F10-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR,
Small
925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F34-LH d:fine CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4088-DC-A-F34-LH-S d:fine? CORE 4088 Directional Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack, Small 925,65 925,65 St
DPA-4090 d:dicate 4090 Omni Mic, Norm SPL, P48 671,62998 671,62998 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 5 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4091 d:dicate 4091 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, P48 671,62998 671,62998 St
DPA-4097-DC-F-B01-120 4097 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in) Boom,
Floor Stand, Choir
1.203,95 1.203,95 St
DPA-4097-DC-G-B00-010 DPA d:sign 4097 CORE Micro Shotgun Mic, Black MicroDot, 10 cm
(4 in) Gooseneck
538,45 538,45 St
DPA-4098-DC-D-B00-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Tabletop Mic, 43cm (17 in), Black,
MicroDot
786,50 695,00 St
DPA-4098-DC-D-BUT-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Tabletop Mic, 43 cm (17 in), Black,
unterminated, P48
889,35 889,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-D-W00-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Ceiling Mic, 16 cm (6 in), White,
MicroDot
786,50 786,50 St
DPA-4098-DC-D-W01-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Ceiling Mic, 16 cm (6 in), White,
XLR, P48
919,60 919,60 St
DPA-4098-DC-D-WUT-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Ceiling Mic, 16 cm (6 in, White,
unterminated, P48
889,35 889,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-F-B01-120 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in)
Boom, Floor Stand, Single Mic
1.149,50 1.149,50 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B00-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, MicroDot, 16 cm (6 in)
Boom, full Gooseneck
647,35 647,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B00-030 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, MicroDot, 28 cm (11 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
647,35 647,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B00-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, MicroDot, 43 cm (17 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
647,35 551,00 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B00-075 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, MicroDot, 77 cm (30 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
671,55 671,55 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B00-120 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, MicroDot, 122 cm (48 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
671,55 671,55 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B01-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 20 cm (8 in) Boom,
full Gooseneck
762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B01-030 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 32 cm (13 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
762,30 629,00 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B01-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 47 cm (18 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
762,30 629,00 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B01-075 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 77 cm (30 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
804,65 804,65 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-B01-120 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, Black, XLR, 122 cm (48 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
804,65 804,65 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W00-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, MicroDot, 16 cm (6 in)
Boom, full Gooseneck
647,35 647,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W00-030 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, MicroDot, 28 cm (11 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
647,35 647,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W00-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, MicroDot, 43 cm (17 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
647,35 647,35 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W01-015 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, XLR, 20 cm (8 in)
Boom, full Gooseneck
762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W01-030 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, XLR, 32 cm (13 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4098-DC-G-W01-045 DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Mic, White, XLR, 47 cm (18 in)
Boom, top and bottom Gooseneck
762,30 762,30 St
DPA-4099-DC-1 d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL 459,80 399,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-A d:vote? CORE 4099 Stereo Mic, Loud SPL with Clips for Accordion,
2 mics
1.222,10 1.119,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-CM d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clamp Mount 592,90 592,90 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-MS DPA 4099 CORE Mic, Loud SPL with Mic Stand Mount 3/8" and 5/8"
thread
592,90 592,90 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-P d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL, Stereo System for Piano, 2 mics 1.222,10 1.222,10 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-SM d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Stand Mount 556,60 489,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-101-U d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Universal Mount 592,90 539,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-199-G DPA-4099-DC-1-199-G - CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clip for
Guitar
592,90 489,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-199-S d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clip for Saxophone 592,90 539,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-199-V d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clip for Violin 592,90 539,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 6 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4099-DC-1-201-B DPA 4099-dc-1-201-b - CORE 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clip for
Bass
592,90 539,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-1-201-C DPA 4099-DC-1-201-C - d:vote 4099 Mic, Loud SPL with Clip for
Cello
592,90 545,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-2 d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Extreme SPL 459,80 369,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-2-199-T DPA-4099-DC-2-199-T - d:vote CORE 4099 Mic with Clip for Brass 592,90 488,00 St
DPA-4099-DC-2-201-D d:vote? CORE 4099 Mic, Extreme SPL with Clip for Drum 592,90 539,00 St
DPA-4166-OC-F-B10-MH d:fine? CORE 4166 Slim Omni Flex Headset Mic, 90 mm Boom,
Black, TA4F Mini-XLR
943,80 943,80 St
DPA-4188-DC-F-F10-MH d:fine? CORE 4188 Slim Directional Flex Headset Mic, 100 mm
Boom, Beige, TA4F Mi
1.022,45 1.022,45 St
DPA-4188-DC-F-F34-MH d:fine? CORE 4188 Slim Directional Flex Headset Mic, 100 mm
Boom, Beige, Mini-Ja
1.022,45 1.022,45 St
DPA-4266-OC-F-B03-MH d:fine? CORE 4266 Omni Flex Headset Mic, 90 mm Boom, Black,
3-pin LEMO
883,30 883,30 St
DPA-4266-OC-F-B10-MH d:fine? CORE 4266 Omni Flex Headset Mic, 90 mm Boom, Black,
TA4F Mini-XLR
901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4266-OC-F-F10-ME d:fine? CORE 4266 Omni Flex Earset Mic, 90 mm Boom, Beige,
TA4F Mini-XLR
859,10 859,10 St
DPA-4266-OC-F-F10-MH d:fine? CORE 4266 Omni Flex Headset Mic, 90 mm Boom, Beige,
TA4F Mini-XLR
901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4288-DC-F-B10-MH d:fine? CORE 4288 Directional Flex Headset Mic, 100 mm Boom,
Black, TA4F Mini-XL
968,00 968,00 St
DPA-4288-DC-F-C10-MH d:fine? CORE 4288 Directional Flex Headset Mic, 100 mm Boom,
Brown, TA4F Mini-XL
968,00 968,00 St
DPA-4288-DC-F-F10-ME d:fine? CORE 4288 Directional Flex Earset Mic, 100 mm Boom,
Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR
901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4288-DC-F-F10-MH d:fine? CORE 4288 Directional Flex Headset Mic, 100 mm Boom,
Beige, TA4F Mini-XL
968,00 968,00 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-B00 DPA-4466-OC-R-B00 - 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Black,
MicroDot
804,65 729,00 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-B03 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-B10 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-B34 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-C00 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot 804,65 804,65 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-C03 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-C10 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-C34 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-F00 DPA-4466-OC-R-F00 - 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Beige,
MicroDot
804,65 729,00 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-F03 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-F10 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4466-OC-R-F34 4466 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-B00 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot 865,15 798,00 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-B03 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Black, 3-pin LEMO 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-B10 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-B34 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-C00 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot 865,15 865,15 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-C03 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Brown, 3-pin LEMO 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-C10 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-C34 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack 7.169,25 7.169,25 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-F00 DPA 4488-DC-R-F00 - 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Beige,
MicroDot
865,15 798,00 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-F03 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Beige, 3-pin LEMO 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-F10 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4488-DC-R-F34 4488 CORE Directional Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack 961,95 961,95 St
DPA-4560-OC-B-B00 CORE 4560 Binaural Headset, Normal SPL, Black, MicroDot 1.161,60 1.161,60 St
DPA-4660-OC-H-B00 d:screet? CORE 4660 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black,
MicroDot
538,45 489,00 St
DPA-4660-OC-H-B03 d:screet? CORE 4660 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Black,
3-pin LEMO
635,25 635,25 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 7 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-4660-OC-H-F00 d:screet? CORE 4660 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Normal SPL, Beige,
MicroDot
538,45 538,45 St
DPA-4661-OC-H-B00 d:screet? CORE 4661 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black,
MicroDot
538,45 538,45 St
DPA-4661-OC-H-B03 d:screet? CORE 4661 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Black, 3-pin
LEMO
635,25 635,25 St
DPA-4661-OC-H-F00 d:screet? CORE 4661 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige,
MicroDot
538,45 512,00 St
DPA-4671-OC-H-B00 d:screet? CORE 4671 Heavy Duty Omni Mic, Presense Boost, Loud
SPL, Black, MicroD
659,45 659,45 St
DPA-500611A d:mension Surround Kit with 3 x 4006A, 2 x 4011A, Clips,
Windscreens in Peli Cas
10.527,00 10.527,00 St
DPA-5006A d:mension Surround Kit with 5 x 4006A, Clips, Windscreens in Peli
Case
11.676,57998 11.676,57998 St
DPA-5015A d:mension Surround Kit with 5 x 4015A, Clips, Windscreens in Peli
Case
10.103,57998 10.103,57998 St
DPA-5100 d:mension 5100 Mobile 5.1 Surround Mic 3.690,57998 3.690,57998 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-B00 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Black,
MicroDot
580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-B03 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Black, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-B10 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Black, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-B34 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Black,
Mini-Jack
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-C00 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, MicroDot 580,80 499,00 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-C03 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 599,00 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-C10 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 599,00 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-C34 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 677,60 599,00 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-F00 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Beige,
MicroDot
580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-F03 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-F10 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Beige, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-F34 d:screet CORE 6060 Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, Beige,
Mini-Jack
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-W00 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, White, MicroDot 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-W03 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, White, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-W10 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, White, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6060-OC-U-W34 DPA 6060 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Normal SPL, White, Mini-Jack 677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-B00 d:screet CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Black, MicroDot 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-B03 d:screet™ CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Black, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-B10 d:screet™ CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Black, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-B34 d:screet™ CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Black,
Mini-Jack
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-C00 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, MicroDot 580,80 512,00 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-C03 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, 3 pin LEMO 677,60 551,00 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-C10 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 551,00 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-C34 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack 677,60 551,00 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-F00 d:screet CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, MicroDot 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-F03 d:screet CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, 3 pin
LEMO
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-F10 d:screet CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 8 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-6061-OC-U-F34 d:screet CORE 6061 Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack 677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-W00 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, White, MicroDot 580,80 580,80 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-W03 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, White, 3 pin LEMO 677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-W10 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, White, TA4F
Mini-XLR
677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6061-OC-U-W34 DPA 6061 CORE Omni Submini Mic, Loud SPL, White, Mini-Jack 677,60 677,60 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-B00 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, MicroDot 901,45 735,00 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-B03 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, 3 pin LEMO 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-B10 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-B34 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Black, Mini-Jack 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-C00 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, MicroDot 901,45 901,45 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-C03 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, 3 pin LEMO 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-C10 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-C34 6066 CORE Omni Headset Mic, Brown, Mini-Jack 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-F00 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, MicroDot 901,45 735,00 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-F03 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, 3 pin LEMO 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-F10 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-6066-OC-R-F34 d:fine™ CORE 6066 Omni Headset Mic, Beige, Mini-Jack 998,25 998,25 St
DPA-AC4099 DPA AC4099 - Clip for Accordion 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-ADH0002 Double-Sided Concealer Tape, 25 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-ADH0002500 Double-Sided Concealer Tape, 500 pcs 387,20 387,20 St
DPA-ADH0005 Double-Sided Mic Tape, 50 pcs 43,56 43,56 St
DPA-APE30RS 4006A Acoustic Pressure Equalizer, 30 mm Ball 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-APE40RS 4006A Acoustic Pressure Equalizer, 40 mm Ball 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-APE50RS 4006A Acoustic Pressure Equalizer, 50 mm Ball 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-BC4099 Clip for Bass 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-BC4099X 10 x Clip for Bass 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-BLM6000B 4060/61/62/63 Boundary Layer Mount, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-CC4099 Clip for Cello 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-CC4099X 10 x Clip for Cello 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-CM1610B00 DPA MicroDot Extension Cable, 1.6 mm, 1.0 m (3.3 ft), Black 36,30 36,30 St
DPA-CM1618B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 1.6 mm, 1.8 m (5.9 ft), Black 36,30 36,30 St
DPA-CM22100B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 10 m (32.8 ft), Black 88,33 88,33 St
DPA-CM22100W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 10 m (32.8 ft), White 88,33 88,33 St
DPA-CM2218B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 1.8 m (5.9 ft), Black 36,30 36,30 St
DPA-CM22200B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 20 m (65.6 ft), Black 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-CM22200W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 20 m (65.6 ft), White 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-CM2250B00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 5 m (16.4 ft), Black 73,81 73,81 St
DPA-CM2250W00 MicroDot Extension Cable, 2.2 mm, 5 m (16.4 ft), White 73,81 73,81 St
DPA-CM4099 Clamp Mount 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-CMX2218B00 MicroDot Podium Extension Cable, 19 mm (.75 in) housing 129,47 129,47 St
DPA-CS4099 DPA Cold Shoe Mount with standard 1/4 in thread 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-CSM4000 Compact Shock Mount 180,29 180,29 St
DPA-CXO4000 Compact XY/ORTF Stereo Holder 180,29 180,29 St
DPA-DAD3050 Adapter: TOA WM360/4310 (for Low DC Microphones) 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD3051 Adapter: Ramsa WX-RP410 (for Low DC Microphones) 114,95 114,95 St
DPA-DAD3056 DPA DAD3056 - Adapter: Lectrosonics LM, SM, UM Series (for Low
DC Microphones)
102,85 89,00 St
DPA-DAD3057 Adapter: Zaxcom TRX900 (for Low DC Microphones) 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD4099BC Adapter: MicroDot to XLR with Belt Clip & Low Cut 114,95 114,95 St
DPA-DAD6001BC Adapter: MicroDot to 3-pin XLR with Belt Clip 114,95 102,00 St
DPA-DAD6003 Adapter: Sennheiser SK 50/250/3063/5012/6000/9000 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD6004 Adapter: Audio Ltd. Tx 2000/Tx 2020/Tx 2040 151,25 151,25 St
DPA-DAD6008 Adapter: Sony DWT-B01/WRT820/WRT860/WRT8 114,95 114,95 St
DPA-DAD6010 Adapter: Shure
U1/UR1/UT1/SC1/SLX1/ULX1/GLXD1/ULXD1/QLXD1, Axient
Digital, TOA W
102,85 95,00 St
DPA-DAD6017 Adapter: AKG PT 60/80/81/400/450/4000 Samson UT1L, VT2L 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD6019 Adapter: Sony Freedom WRT 805 102,85 102,85 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 9 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-DAD6021 Adapter: AT ATW-T101 (U100), Lectrosonics UHF Systems (Low
Level)
102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD6032 Adapter: Beyerdyn. OPUS 300/500/800/900, Mipro
ACT-71T/ACT-7T/ACT-707T/TE/TM/TS/
102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD6033 Adapter: Audio-Technica ATW-T1000
D/ATW-T310/AEW-T1000/ATW-T701
114,95 114,95 St
DPA-DAD6034 Adapter: Sennheiser Evolution/G2/G3/D1, X2 Digital Wireless, Audio
Ltd En2 TX
102,85 95,00 St
DPA-DAD6035 Adapter: Audio Ltd. En2 MiniTX 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-DAD6040 Adapter: Audio-Technica ATW-T3201, ATW-T5201, ATW-T6001S 151,25 151,25 St
DPA-DAK4060 Accessory Kit for Miniatures 116,16 116,16 St
DPA-DAO4010 Cable with Slim XLR Connector, 10 m (33 ft) 118,58 118,58 St
DPA-DAO4020 Cable with Slim XLR Connector, 20 m (66 ft) 151,25 151,25 St
DPA-DC4099 DPA DC4099 - Clip for Drum 42,35 37,00 St
DPA-DC4099X 10 x Clip for Drum 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-DDK4000 DPA Drum Microphone Kit 4.779,57998 3.949,07998 St
DPA-DM6000-BM Mic Base, Black, MicroDot 187,55 187,55 St
DPA-DM6000-BU Mic Base, Black, unterminated, P48 308,55 308,55 St
DPA-DM6000-BX Mic Base, Black, XLR, P48 320,65 320,65 St
DPA-DM6000-WM Mic Base, White, MicroDot 187,55 187,55 St
DPA-DM6000-WU Mic Base, White, unterminated, P48 308,55 308,55 St
DPA-DM6000-WX Mic Base, Black, XLR, P48 320,65 320,65 St
DPA-DMM0002B Double Pin, Black 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DMM0003B Magnent Mount, Complete, Black 44,77 44,77 St
DPA-DMM0007 Universal Surface Mount, 5 pcs 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-DMM0011B Magnet Mount, Top, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-DMM0014 4080 Clip 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DMM0015 4080 Double Clip 44,77 44,77 St
DPA-DMM0016 4080 Magnet Mount 44,77 44,77 St
DPA-DMM0021 4060/61/62/63/71 Concealer 25,41 25,41 St
DPA-DMM0022 Heavy Duty 4060/61/71 Concealer 25,41 25,41 St
DPA-DMM0519 d:fine clothing clips, 5 pcs. 12,10 11,90 St
DPA-DMM0521 4060/61/62/63/71 Concealer, 5 pcs 107,69 107,69 St
DPA-DMM0522 Heavy Duty 4060/61/71 Concealer, 5 pcs 107,69 107,69 St
DPA
DPA-4098-DC-D-B01-045
DPA 4098 CORE Supercardioid Tabletop Mic, 43 cm (17 in), Black,
XLR, P48
919,60 735,00 St
DPA-DUA0020 Foam Windscreen, 19 mm, Length 56 mm (2.2 in) 23,06998 23,06998 St
DPA-DUA0028 Foam Windscreen, 19, Length 72 mm (2.8 in) 30,25 30,25 St
DPA-DUA0040 Foam Windscreen for 4041 43,56 43,56 St
DPA-DUA0041 Foam windscreen for Active Cable Mics 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-DUA0073 Foam Windscreen for 4017B Shotgun Mic 23,06998 23,06998 St
DPA-DUA0250 Floor Base, 250 mm (9.8 in) 181,50 181,50 St
DPA-DUA0532B Headset Clip and Strain Relief, Black, 5 pcs 13,31 13,31 St
DPA-DUA0532F Headset Clip and Strain Relief, Beige, 5 pcs 13,31 13,31 St
DPA-DUA0560 Miniature Foam Windscreen, Black, 5 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA0566 Miniature Foam Windscreen, White, 5 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA0567 Miniature Foam Windscreen, Beige, 5 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA0568 Miniature Foam Windscreen, Brown, 5 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA0570 Miniature Foam Windscreen, Color Mix, 8 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA0571 4071 Fur Windscreen 44,77 44,77 St
DPA-DUA0572 4071 Miniature Mesh 20,57 20,57 St
DPA-DUA0573 4090/4091 Foam Windscreen 14,52 14,52 St
DPA-DUA0576 4088 Pop Screen, Brown, 5 pcs 137,94 137,94 St
DPA-DUA0577 4080 Foam Windscreen, Black, 5 pcs 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-DUA0577W 4080 Foam Windscreen, White, 5 pcs 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-DUA0590 4060/61/62/63/66/67/O66 Makeup Cover, Blue, 5 pcs 13,31 13,31 St
DPA-DUA0591 4088/D88 Makeup Cover, Red, 5 pcs 13,31 13,31 St
DPA-DUA0703 Vocal Mic Foam Windscreen 37,51 37,51 St
DPA-DUA0710 Vocal Mic Grid, Complete Assembly, Black finish 192,39 192,39 St
DPA-DUA0710G Vocal Mic Grid, Complete Assembly, Gold finish 192,39 192,39 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 10 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-DUA0710N Vocal Mic Grid, Complete Assembly, Nickel finish 192,39 192,39 St
DPA-DUA6001 Miniature Grid, Soft Boost, Black, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6002 Miniature Grid, High Boost, Black, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6003 Miniature Grid, Soft Boost, Beige, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6004 Miniature Grid, High Boost, Beige, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6005 Miniature Grid, Soft Boost, White, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6006 Miniature Grid, High Boost, White, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6017 Miniature Grid, Soft Boost, Brown, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6018 Miniature Grid, High Boost, Brown, 5 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA6029C DPA Miniature Grid 4466, Soft Boost, Brown, 5 pcs. 62,92 62,92 St
DPA-DUA6029F DPA Miniature Grid 4466, Soft Boost, Beige, 5 pcs. 62,92 62,92 St
DPA-DUA6030C DPA Miniature Grid 4466, High Boost, Brown, 5 pcs. 62,92 62,92 St
DPA-DUA6030F DPA Miniature Grid 4466, High Boost, Beige, 5 pcs. 62,92 62,92 St
DPA-DUA9103 Subminiature Mesh 30,25 30,25 St
DPA-DUA9301-B Subminiature Grid, Metal, Black, 3 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA9301-C DPA Subminiature Grid, Metal, Brown, 3 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA9301-F Subminiature Grid, Metal, Beige, 3 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA9301-W DPA Subminiature Grid, Metal, White, 3 pcs. 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA9302 Paintable Subminiature Cap, 3 pcs. (DUA9302) 60,50 60,50 St
DPA-DUA9501 6060/61/66 Makeup Cover, Orange, 5 pcs. 13,31 13,31 St
DPA-DUA9502 Boom Holder for MAHM6000-B/-F, Transparant, 5 pcs. 13,43 13,43 St
DPA-DUA9531-B Subminiature Foam Windscreen, Black, 5 pcs. 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA9531-C DPA Subminiature Foam Windscreen, Brown, 5 pcs. 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA9531-F Subminiature Foam Windscreen, Beige, 5 pcs. 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-DUA9531-W DPA Subminiature Foam Windscreen, White, 5 pcs. 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-FAADPA2B d:facto DPA Handle for wired 296,45 296,45 St
DPA-FAASE2EWB SE2-ew Adapter for Handheld TX (Sennheiser
2000/6000/9000/evolution/D1)
296,45 296,45 St
DPA-FAASE5B SE5 Adapter for Handheld TX (Sennheiser 5200) 296,45 296,45 St
DPA-FAASL1B SL1 Adapter for Handheld TX (Shure/Sony/Lectrosonics/Line6) 296,45 296,45 St
DPA-FAAWI2B WI2 Adapter for Handheld TX (Wisycom) 296,45 296,45 St
DPA-GC4099 DPA GC4099 - Clip for Guitar 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-GC4099X 10 x Clip for Guitar 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-GE4099 Gooseneck Extension 80 mm (3.15 in) 99,22 99,22 St
DPA-GM1500 Gooseneck Mount 168,19 168,19 St
DPA-GM1600 Gooseneck Mount 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-GSM4000 Gooseneck Shock Mount 113,74 113,74 St
DPA-HE2F12P DPA Dual Headset Mount for Headset, Beige 96,74998 96,74998 St
DPA-HEB12P DPA Single-Ear, Earset Mount, Black 83,56998 83,56998 St
DPA-KIT-4060-OC-IMK d:screet CORE 4060 Instrument Microphone Kit 617,10 617,10 St
DPA-KIT-4060-OC-LMK DPA KIT-4060-OC-LMK - d:screet CORE 4060 Lavalier Microphone
Kit
617,10 617,10 St
DPA-KIT-4060-OC-SMK DPA KIT-4060-OC-SMK - d:screet CORE 4060 Stereo Microphone
Kit
1.222,10 999,00 St
DPA-KIT-4061-OC-IMK d:screet CORE 4061 Instrument Microphone Kit 617,10 617,10 St
DPA-KIT-4061-OC-SMK d:screet CORE 4061 Stereo Microphone Kit 1.222,10 1.222,10 St
DPA-KIT-4071-OC-EMK d:screet CORE 4071 ENG/EFP Microphone Kit 810,70 810,70 St
DPA-KIT-4071-OC-FMK d:screet CORE 4071 Film Microphone Kit 689,70 689,70 St
DPA-KIT-4097-DC-INK DPA d:sign 4097 CORE Interview Kit 544,50 544,50 St
DPA-KIT-4097-DC-INK. DPA 4097 CORE Interview Kit 598,95 598,95 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-10C d:vote CORE 4099 Classic Touring Kit, 10 Mics and accessories,
Loud SPL
6.237,55 5.555,00 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-10C-C d:vote CORE 4099 Classic Touring Kit, 10 Mics & accessories, Loud
SPL, Cardboard
5.929,00 5.929,00 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-10R d:vote CORE 4099 Rock Touring Kit, 10 Mics and accessories,
Extreme SPL
6.237,55 5.555,00 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-10R-C d:vote CORE 4099 Rock Touring Kit, 10 Mics & accessories,
Extreme SPL, Cardboard
5.929,00 5.929,00 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-4C d:vote CORE 4099 Classic Touring Kit, 4 Mics and accessories,
Loud SPL
2.674,10 2.444,00 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 11 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-4C-C d:vote CORE 4099 Classic Touring Kit, 4 Mics & accessories, Loud
SPL, Cardboard
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-4R d:vote CORE 4099 Rock Touring Kit, 4 Mics and accessories,
Extreme SPL
2.674,10 2.439,00 St
DPA-KIT-4099-DC-4R-C d:vote CORE 4099 Rock Touring Kit, 4 Mics & accessories, Extreme
SPL, Cardboard
2.371,60 2.371,60 St
DPA-KM0500 DPA 4097 Vertical pole, 50 cm (20 in), 1 pc. 54,45 54,45 St
DPA-MC4001 Microphone Clip 104,06 104,06 St
DPA-MHS6005 Holder for Strings, 5 pcs 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-MMA-A MMA-A Digital Audio Interface 659,45 659,45 St
DPA-MMB4188CDFS1M DPA 4188 Core Directional Miniature Mic Boom, Beige, 100 mm 665,50 665,50 St
DPA-MMC2006 d:dicate Twin Diaphragm Omni Mic Capsule 526,42998 526,42998 St
DPA-MMC2011 d:dicate Twin Diaphragm Cardioid Mic Capsule 562,72998 562,72998 St
DPA-MMC4006 d:dicate Omni Mic Capsule 1.990,52998 1.990,52998 St
DPA-MMC4011 d:dicate Cardioid Mic Capsule 1.427,87998 1.427,87998 St
DPA-MMC4015 d:dicate Wide Cardioid Mic Capsule 1.427,87998 1.427,87998 St
DPA-MMC4017 d:dicate Shotgun Mic Capsule 1.403,67998 1.403,67998 St
DPA-MMC4018 d:dicate Supercardioid Mic Capsule 1.427,80 1.427,80 St
DPA-MMC4018V d:facto Softboost Supercardioid Vocal Mic Capsule 780,45 780,45 St
DPA-MMC4018VL d:facto Linear Supercardioid Vocal Mic Capsule 780,45 780,45 St
DPA-MMPA Mic Preamp 550,62998 550,62998 St
DPA-MMPB Low Cut and High Boost Mic Preamp 580,87998 580,87998 St
DPA-MMPC Compact Mic Preamp 375,17998 375,17998 St
DPA-MMPER Modular Active Cable, XLR, Rear, 3 m (9.8 ft) 465,85 465,85 St
DPA-MMPES Modular Active Cable, XLR, Side, 3 m (9.8 ft) 465,85 465,85 St
DPA-MMPF120 Modular Active Boom, 122 cm (48 in) 586,85 586,85 St
DPA-MMPF15 Modular Active Boom, 20 cm (8 in) 562,65 562,65 St
DPA-MMPF30 Modular Active Boom, 32 cm (13 in) 562,65 562,65 St
DPA-MMPF45 Modular Active Boom, 47 cm (18 in) 562,65 562,65 St
DPA-MMPF75 Modular Active Boom, 77 cm (30 in) 586,85 586,85 St
DPA-MMPFGS Floor Stand with Modular Active Boom, 122 cm (48 in), Single 931,70 931,70 St
DPA-MMPFGT Floor Stand with Modular Active Boom, 122 cm (48 in), Twin 1.566,95 1.566,95 St
DPA-MMPFJS Floor Stand with Modular Active Boom, 77 cm (30 in), Single 931,70 931,70 St
DPA-MMP-GR Modular Active Cable, MicroDot, Rear, 1.8 m (5.9 ft) 465,85 465,85 St
DPA-MMP-GS Modular Active Cable, MicroDot, Side, 1.8 m (5.9 ft) 465,85 465,85 St
DPA-MS4099 DPA MS4099 Mic Stand Mount (MS4099) 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-OC5100 5100 Outdoor Cover 73,88998 73,88998 St
DPA-PC4099 Magnet Mount for Piano 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-PC4099X 10 x Magnet Mount for Piano 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-RWK4017B 4017B Rycote Windshield Kit 629,20 629,20 St
DPA-RWK4017C 4017C Rycote Windshield Kit 629,20 629,20 St
DPA-S5 Surround/Decca Tree Mount 3.230,70 3.230,70 St
DPA-S5BUNDLE Surround/Decca Tree Mount for Surround, Mic Kit only 2.474,45 2.474,45 St
DPA-SB0400 Stereo Boom 272,32998 272,32998 St
DPA-SBS0400 Stereo Boom with Shock Mounts 508,27998 508,27998 St
DPA-SCM0001 Heavy Duty Clip, Black 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-SCM0004B Clip, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0004BX Clip, Black, 10 pcs 205,70 205,70 St
DPA-SCM0004W Clip, White 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0004WX Clip, White, 10 pcs 205,70 205,70 St
DPA-SCM0008B Double Lock Clip, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0008BX Double Lock Clip, Black,10 pcs 205,70 205,70 St
DPA-SCM0008W Double Lock Clip, White 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0013-B 4-way Clip, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0013-BX 4-way Clip, Black, 10 pcs 205,70 205,70 St
DPA-SCM0017B Curved Clip, Black 18,15 18,15 St
DPA-SCM0017BX Curved Clip, Black, 10 pcs 157,30 157,30 St
DPA-SCM0017W Curved Clip, White 18,15 18,15 St
DPA-SCM0017WX Curved Clip, White, 10 pcs 157,30 157,30 St
Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
DPA     Pagina 12 van 12
 11-05-24 14:41 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
DPA-SCM0018B Curved Clip, Double, Black 22,99 22,99 St
DPA-SCM0020-B Heavy Duty Single Clip 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-SCM0030-B 8-WAY CLIP FOR d:screet SUBMINIATURE (SCM0030-B) 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-SCM0030-W DPA 8-way Clip for 6060 Series, White 29,04 29,04 St
DPA-SCM0032-B 2-way Double Clip for 4060 Miniature series, Black 26,62 26,62 St
DPA-SCM0034B 8-Way Double Clip for 6060 Series Lavalier Microphone
(SCM0034-B)
36,30 36,30 St
DPA-SM4000C MMP-C Suspension Mount 43,63998 43,63998 St
DPA-ST2006A d:dicate 2006A Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 2.238,50 2.069,00 St
DPA-ST2006C d:dicate 2006C Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 1.899,70 1.899,70 St
DPA-ST2011A d:dicate 2011A Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 2.299,00 2.299,00 St
DPA-ST2011C d:dicate 2011C Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 1.972,30 1.799,00 St
DPA-ST2012 DPA 2012 Stereo Pair with Holders and Windscreens 1.452,07998 1.349,07998 St
DPA-ST2015 DPA 2015 Stereo Pair with Holders and Windscreens 1.452,07998 1.399,07998 St
DPA-ST4006A d:dicate 4006A Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 5.203,00 5.203,00 St
DPA-ST4006C d:dicate 4006C Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 4.840,00 4.840,00 St
DPA-ST4011A d:dicate 4011A Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 4.053,50 4.053,50 St
DPA-ST4011C d:dicate 4011C Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 3.690,50 3.690,50 St
DPA-ST4015A d:dicate 4015A Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 4.053,57998 4.053,57998 St
DPA-ST4015C d:dicate 4015C Stereo Pair with Clips and Windscreens in Peli Case 3.690,57998 3.690,57998 St
DPA-STC4099 Clip for Sax, Trumpet 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-STC4099X 10 x Clip for Sax, Trumpet 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-TB4000 Table Base 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-TSM4001 Table Shock Mount 272,25 272,25 St
DPA-UA0777 Nose Cone 102,85 102,85 St
DPA-UA0836 Stereo Boom with Holders 768,35 768,35 St
DPA-UA0837 Stereo Boom excluding Holders 617,10 617,10 St
DPA-UA0896 Foam Windscreen, 19, Length 92 mm (3.6 in) 20,57 20,57 St
DPA-UA0961 Microphone Holder 118,65998 118,65998 St
DPA-UC4099 Universal Mount 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-UC4099X 10 x Universal Mount 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-VC4099 Clip for Violin, Mandolin 42,35 42,35 St
DPA-VC4099X 10 x Clip for Violin, Mandolin 423,50 423,50 St
DPA-WJ5100 5100 Fur Windscreen 102,85 102,85 St